MPXM2010 SERIES
1
Sensor Device Data
Freescale Semiconductor
10 kPa
On-Chip Temperature
Compensated & Calibrated
Silicon Pressure Sensors

TA = 25°C
P1 > P2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Type Options Case NoDevice Type Options Case No.
MPXM2010D Non--ported 1320
MPXM2010DT1 Non--ported, Tape and Reel 1320
MPXM2010GS Ported 1320A
MPXM2010GST1 Ported, Tape and Reel 1320A
4
Sensor Device Data
Freescale Semiconductor
MPXM2010 SERIES
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
CASE 1320--02
ISSUE A
DIM MIN MAX